
KIRKHILL PRIMARY SCHOOL  

Calendar of Events December 2021 

#PROUD Perseverance   Resilience and Respect   Optimism   Unity   Diversity 
 

 

++Monday 29 November  Tuesday 30 November   Wednesday 1 December Thursday 2 December Friday 3 December 

     Decorate Your Door 

Challenge starts 

 

Homework stops today 

Monday 6 December  Tuesday 7 December Wednesday 8 December Thursday 9 December Friday 10 December 

Macastory online 

performance- 

Coorie In Again 2021 

   Christmas Jumper Day 
Children come to school 

wearing something festive. 
This may be a Christmas 
jumper, hairband, tinsel, 

whatever takes your fancy. 
Monday 13 December  Tuesday 14 December Wednesday 15 December Thursday 16 December Friday 17 December 

P1 Party 
(Children come to school with 

party clothes on for their 

Christmas party.) 

 

Decorate Your Door Challenge 

Judging day 

P2 Party 
(Children come to school with 

party clothes on for their 

Christmas party.) 

P3 Party 
(Children come to school with 

party clothes on for their 

Christmas party.) 

 

 

P4 Party 
(Children come to school with 

party clothes on for their 

Christmas party.) 

 

Christmas Lunch for pupils 

 P5 Party 
(Children come to school with 

party clothes on for their 

Christmas party.) 

 

P1 Nativity filming-full 

costume 

Monday 20 December  Tuesday 21 December Wednesday 22 December  

P6 Party 
(Children come to school with 

party clothes on for their 

Christmas party.) 

P7 Party 
(Children come to school with 

party clothes on for their 

Christmas party.) 

 

P1 Nativity Performance –

Watch on Seesaw 

School Closes 2.30 p.m. 

 


